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GAS OVEN

859991534900
WGF A6F1 IX
Turnspit
60It
Made in ITALY

HANA 12NC
Commercial code
Brand

Plug type

Cavity type

Heating elements configuration

Grids of the cavity
Integrated Cleaning system

Main colour of product

Motorized turn spit in the cavity

Shelves type of the cavity
Ul Digits Color

Automatic ignition
Energy efficiency class
Type of Display

Door Glasses Number
Door structure

Grill type

Handle Material

Number of glasses in door
Type of energy of the cavity
Energy input

Time control

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Height of the product
Width of the product
Depth of the product
Voltage (V)

Current (A)

Frequency (Hz)

Electrical connection rating (W)

Grill power (W) -

=

hirlpool

EMEA

859991534900
WGF A6F1 IX
WHIRLPOOL, WP, 68,021
No

Flat

Electrical Gas Grill
1

Easy to clean enamel
Inox

Yes

Telescopic

Green

Yes

A

7 Segment

2

Full glass ventilated
Single

Metal

Double

Mixed

Gas

Mechanical

31.3

29.5

594

594

535

220-240

5,13

50/60

1200 W

1200 W
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