

# GAS OVEN



859991534900  
 WGF A6F1 IX  
**Turnspit**  
 60lt  
**Made in ITALY**

**GAS ELECTRIC**

HANA 12NC	859991534900
Commercial code	WGF A6F1 IX
Brand	WHIRLPOOL, WP, 68, 021
Plug type	No
Cavity type	Flat
Heating elements configuration	Electrical Gas Grill
Grids of the cavity	1
Integrated Cleaning system	Easy to clean enamel
Main colour of product	Inox
Motorized turn spit in the cavity	Yes
Shelves type of the cavity	Telescopic
UI Digits Color	Green
Automatic ignition	Yes
Energy efficiency class	A
Type of Display	7 Segment
Door Glasses Number	2
Door structure	Full glass ventilated
Grill type	Single
Handle Material	Metal
Number of glasses in door	Double
Type of energy of the cavity	Mixed
Energy input	Gas
Time control	Mechanical
Gross weight (kg)	31.3
Net weight (kg)	29.5
Height of the product	594
Width of the product	594
Depth of the product	535
Voltage (V)	220-240
Current (A)	5,13
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Electrical connection rating (W)	1200 W
Grill power (W) -	1200 W